
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

Aperitifs
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Richard
Campari
Kir
Kir Royale

Beers
Corona (Bottle)
Tiger (Bottle)
Heineken (Draught)

House Wine & Champagne

Bordeaux Sommelier Selection
Rhône Valley Sommelier Selection

Chardonnay 2018
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc "Le Chene Marchand" 2017

Red Wine

White Wine

14
14
16
16
16
18

13
13
13

Rosé Wine

Château de St Martin-Éternelle Favorite Rosé 2019
Vaucluse, Le Rosé Chêne Bleu 2019 

Champagne 

Jean Vesselle Extra Brut NV
Henri Giraud, Esprit Nature NV

Glass             Carafe            Bottle             

Glass

Half Pint

18

20 60                           80

20 60                           80

20 60                           80

20 60                           80

22 98

24 108

20 60                           80

20 60                           80



Champagne & White Wine

BURGUNDY
Chablis, Gérard Tremblay 2019 
Chablis, 1er Cru Fourchaume, Gérard Tremblay 2019 
Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir, Gérard Tremblay 2017 
Meursault AOP Blanc 2018

LOIRE VALLEY
Madame Des Fontaynes, Les Marnes Sauvignon Blanc 2019
Pouilly-Fumé, Château de Tracy 2019
Pouilly-Fumé, Haute Densite Château de Tracy 2017
Pouilly-Fumé, 101 Rangs Château de Tracy 2016 

RHÔNE VALLEY

Domaine Du Grand Tinel Châteauneuf -Du-Pape Blanc 2016
Domaine Roger Perrin Châteauneuf -Du-Pape Blanc 2016

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

CHAMPAGNE

Jean Vesselle, Brut Prestige
Jean Vesselle, “ Rosé De Saignée ”
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs de BOUZY Brut Nature 2013 
Louis Roederer Brut Rosé 2013
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut 2013 

98
98

148
188
558

98
128
158
168

98
98

168
208

Bottle

138
148



118
98

138
268
428

Château Simard, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2011
Château Béchereau, Lalande-de-Pomerol 2018
Château Fayat Pomerol 2014
Château Beauregard, Pomerol 2016
Château La Violette, Pomerol 1990

BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK

Red Wine

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

MAGNUM
Château Naudin, Bordeaux 2016
Château Le Crock, Saint-Estèphe 2016
Château Moulin Riche, Saint-Julien 2016
Pommard Les Vaumuriens Hauts, Domaine Delagrange 2018 
Volnay "Vielles Vignes” , Domaine Delagrange 2018
Côtes du Rhône, Domaine De Boissan Reserve Saint Hubert 2019
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Grand Tinel Rouge 2016

168
268
358
318
338
168
298

BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK
98

198
238
128
138
188
188
218
268
398
188
198
228
238
398
438
138
138
158
218
218
238
258
388
298

Château Gressier Grand Poujeaux, Moulis Medoc 2012
Château Cantemerle, Haut Médoc 2016
Château La Lagune, Haut-Médoc 2015
Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint- Estèphe 2017
Chateau Le Crock, Saint-Estèphe 2018
Château Phélan Ségur, Saint-Estèphe 2015
Pagodes De Cos, Chateau Cos d Estournel, Saint Estephe 2014
Château Duhart-Milon, Pauillac 2017
Château D’Armailhac, Pauillac 2016
Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac 2017
Château Lagrange Saint-Julién 2017
Château Gloria, Saint-Julién 2016
Chateau Branaire Ducru Saint-Julién 2012
Clôs du Marquis, Saint-Julién 2017
Château Beychevelle, Saint-Julién 2016
Château Canon, Saint-Julién 2000
Château Angludet, La Reserve Margaux 2016
Les Charmes de Kirwan, Margaux 2016
Château La Tour De Mons, Margaux 2016
Château Cantenac Brown, Margaux 2016
Château Rauzan-Gassies, Margaux 2015
Château D’issan, Margaux 2013
Château Prieure Lichine, Margaux 2010
Château Malescot Saint Excupery, Margaux 2010
Domaine De Chevalier, Pessac Léognan 2015



Red Wine

RHÔNE VALLEY

Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Père Et Fils 2016 
Beaune Premier Cru Les Teurons, Remoissenet Père et Fils 2018
Volnay Premier Cru Les Champans, Domaine Delagrange 2017 
Pommard Les Vaumuriens, Domaine Delagrange 2017
Aloxe, Corton Les Caillettes 2018
Mercurey, Louis Père et Fils L’Or Rouge  2017
Nuit Saint Georges “Vielles Vignes”, Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux 2019  

148
178
188
158
168
138
158

BURGUNDY

Côtes du Rhône, E.Guigal 2017 
Vacqueyras Rouge, Domaine de Boissan 2019
Gigondas “Terrasses De Montmirail”. Alain Jaume 2017
Chêne Bleu, Abélard 2011/ 2012 - Organic
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge Domaine Du Grand Tinel 2017 

98
108
128
158
158

AUSTRALIA

Margaret River, Amelia Park Reserve Shiraz 2017

98
98

LOIRE VALLEY

Madame Des Fontaynes, Les Marnes Pinot Noir 2018
Sancerre Cul de Beaujeu, Domaine Vincent Delaporte 2018

148

CAHORS

98

Château de la Marjolière, Cahors 2015 88

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

BEAUJOLAIS

Château du Moulin-A-Vent 2017
Brouilly, Louis Pere Fils

108
148

Rioja, Bordon Gran Reserva Tempranillo 2009 

SPAIN



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

LIQUORS
Vodka

Rum

Gin

Whisky

Tequila

Absolute Blue
Grey Goose

Mount Gay Rum

Bombay Sapphire

Chivas Regal 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jameson
Macallan 12 years

Jose Cuervo Especial

Liquers

Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Tia Maria
Frangelico

16
16
16
16
18

16
18

16

18

16
16
16
18

16

Limoncello 
Calvados
Mirabelle
Framboise
Poire Williams
Cognac VSOP
Armagnac VSOP
Guy Lheraud, Cognac Eugenie XO 
Bas Armagnac, Domain de Ravignan 1977

DIGESTIF
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
24
48



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% GST

PORT WINE

Ramos Pinto Porto-Quinta Ervamoira 20 years

Apple Juice 
Orange Juice 
Coca Cola
Coke light 
Gingle Ale
Sprite
Tonic
Soda
Ice lemon Tea 
Still Water (Evian)
Sparkling Water (San Pellegrino)

TEA

Green Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile

COFFEE

Regular Coffee 
Espresso
Macchiato
Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Double Macchiato
Affogato

18

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

10
10

4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
7.5
8

JUICE / SOFT DRINKS


